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/ Varna 160/60 DP mini sliding glass

doors

ltemNo

41420
41421
41422
41423
41424
43191
43192
43077
43193
43194
43195
52227
52228
52229
43084
43173
43199
43200
52263
52273
52194
43213
43091
52231
33949
41452
34243
52232
52198
43130
41457
41458
42990
43095
48452
52206
33454
43132
52233
43214
43208
41469
33441
33426
41474
41475
41476
41477
43215
43068
43159
52209
52234
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Description

DRAIN FUNNEL

RUBBER SIPHON 40
PVC handle Uz-47

PVC ELBOW 40
Adjustable foot

Top shelf 300

Shelf reinforcement

Shelf bracket

Price strip LS

Plexiglass stoppers

Fan plate support

Roof MV

Evaporator plate
Perforated back panel
Bottom shelf MV (w/o holes)
Bottom shelf 1 MV (w/ holes)
Upper channel

Lower channel

Lower cover plate DP

Air inlet DP

Perforation bracket

Logo DP

Left (right) full side MV
Grid

Power supply

Rubber culvert fi26

Fan mesh

Fan plate MV

Evaporator Fan
Condenser

Drain filter

Pressostat

Condenser motor propeller
Condenser fan mesh
Evaporator Motor
Condensate box
Compressor

Condenser filter
Evaporator

Lamp DP

LED profile

Cam switch

Light Switch (Green)
Thermostat

Temperature sensor
Vertical lamp angle - left (right) DP
Led profile

Support for sliding doors canopy
Sliding doors DP

Power cord

Upper support for sliding doors
Solenoid Coil

Honeycomb
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